
06.12.2023

19987

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

1264

2322

 65703

 6981

143,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

799,00 g

7,20 mm

PIC 19987   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.073,00 g

92,00 mm

69,90 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  103

 118

 138

 129

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

23364Tätowier-Nr.:

16.05.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


